FY25 inventory dates
Month
November

December

January

February

Date

Building
12 LARTS
13 LARTS
14 LARTS
15 LARTS

18 CAMPUS CENTER
19 CAMPUS CENTER
20 FOSTER
21 FOSTER
22 FOSTER

25 CVPA
26 CVPA & ADS

3 BALSAM/SPRUCE/GROVE
4 TRIPP ATHLETIC
5 TRIPP ATHLETIC
6 FITNESS CENTER

9 CEDAR DELL
10 CCB
11 CCB
12 TEXTILES
13 TEXTILES

16 LIBRARY
17 LIBRARY
18 LIBRARY

6 LAW SCHOOL
7 LAW SCHOOL
8 VRES
9 VRES

10 VRES

13 VRAD
14 VRAD
15 MODULARS
16 MODULARS

21 OAK GLEN
22 HEALTH SERVICES/PINEDALE
23 ASPEN/BIRCH/WOODLANDS

27 SENG
28 SENG
29 SENG

3 DION
4 DION
5 DION
6 CIE

10 LABOR ED/WORKERS ED PRGM
11 SMAST
12 SMAST
13 SMAST

24 UNIVERISTY POLICE
25 GROUNDS
26 GROUNDS
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